SME 2017 3" - 4™ Grade Boys Basketball Schedule

Date

November 18"
(Saturday)

December 2™
(Saturday)

December 9™
(Saturday)

December 16™
(Saturday)

January 6"
(Saturday)

January 13™
(Saturday)

January 20"
(Saturday)

January 27"
(Saturday)

February 3™
(Saturday)

February 10"
(Saturday)

Time

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

Location

SME
St. Mark's
SME
Queen of Heaven
Nativity Orchard Park
SME

SME

St. John's Alden

King Center Charter

SME

Versus

St. Mark's 3-4
St. John Vianney
NCCS
Queen of Heaven
Nativity Orchard Park
St. John's Alden

Nativity Orchard Park

Immaculate Conception

King

Park School



