SME 2017 3rd - 4th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Versus</u>
November 18 th (Saturday)	12:00 PM	SME	St. Mark's 3-4
December 2 nd (Saturday)	11:00 AM	St. Mark's	St. John Vianney
December 9 th (Saturday)	12:30 PM	SME	NCCS
December 16 th (Saturday)	11:00 AM	Queen of Heaven	Queen of Heaven
January 6 th (Saturday)	12:15 PM	Nativity Orchard Park	Nativity Orchard Park
January 13 th (Saturday)	1:30 PM	SME	St. John's Alden
January 20 th (Saturday)	12:30 PM	SME	Nativity Orchard Park
January 27 th (Saturday)	12:30 PM	St. John's Alden	Immaculate Conception
February 3 rd (Saturday)	10:00 AM	King Center Charter	King
February 10 th (Saturday)	2:30 PM	SME	Park School